Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

[ 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

V6 OFiS MONITORU

2o 1w CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

84,00 USD

88,80 USD

78,00 USD



